Technické Udaje

Napatie

Kapacita

Rozmery

Vyska vratane konektorov

Konektory

Hmotnost

Pre produkty JABLOTRON

JABLOTRON

CREATING ALARMS

SA214-7 Z&alohovaci
akumulator 12 V/7 Ah

12V

7 Ah

151 X 65 X 94 mm

102 mm

posuvny konektor
Sirka 4,75 mm

2,03 kg

JA-103K 7Ah
JA-106K
JA-106KR
JA-106KR 3G
JA-107KRY
JA-107KY
JA-65K
JA-83K
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